

Before : Shri. P. A. Jagdale,
Officer on Special Duty,
With Testamentary Department
Date :- 05th December, 2025

FOR COMPLIANCE :

51. TP/3771/2025
(AMH20240128529C202
500078)

P. C. : Ms. Bhakti Patil i/b Prabhu Velar Ld. Advocate for
the Petitioner

with
CHOL(L)/33157/2025
(AMH20240128529C202
500151)

1. Ld. Advocate for the Petitioner submitted that Chamber Order is pending. Hence, adjourned.

2. S. O. to 21.01.2026

05.12.2025

Officer on Special Duty,
with Testamentary Department